
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 21. 9. 2024

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Kodrič Simon ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

2 Šoper Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

3 Jenko Bojan OZSČ Ljubljana 87 87

4 Ceferin Franci ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

5 Višnar Jurij OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 87 87

6 Kajtna Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

7 Šentjurc Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 86 86

8 Snoj Franci OZSČ Ljubljana 86 86

9 Skočir Branko OZSČ Ljubljana 86 86

10 Gjerek Jože OZSČ Lendava 85 85

11 Lebič Zoran ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

12 Vozel Aljoša ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

13 Balažič Robert OZSČ Lendava 81 81

14 Šoba Dejan OZSČ Brežice 80 80

15 Lavtižar Jožef OZSČ JKRG 79 79

16 Topole Tomaž OZSČ Kamnik Komenda 79 79

17 Pilpah Gregor OZSČ Zagorje 79 79

18 Gonda Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

19 Kovač Uroš ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

20 Matko Aleksander OZSČ Dravograd 78 78

21 Kralj Slavko OZSČ Pivka 78 78

22 Hodnik Klara OZSČ Creina Kranj 78 78

23 Založnik Sašo OZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

24 Belina Sašo OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 76 76

25 Prača Zoran OZSČ JKRG 75 75

26 Bernik Bogataj Borut OZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

27 Zmajšek Borut OZSČ Zagorje 75 75

28 Slivšek Branko OZSČ Krško 75 75

29 Hodnik Dejan OZSČ Creina Kranj 75 75

30 Drnovšek Matic ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

31 Konda Robi OZSČ Bela krajina 73 73

32 Borštnar Janko ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

33 Kerin Florijan OZSČ Brežice 72 72

34 Jovanovič Sašo OZSČ JKRG 72 72

35 Kreslin Štefan OZSČ Lendava 72 72

36 Štorman Franc ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

37 Majcen Jožef OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 72 72

38 Radulovič Stanko OZSČ Brežice 71 71

39 Noč Branko OZSČ Krško 71 71

40 Gregorčič David ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

41 Ščavničar Jože OZSČ Ljutomer 70 70

42 Vizovišek Uroš OZSČ JKRG 69 69

43 Pečaver Janez OZSČ Ljubljana 69 69

44 Verdev Igor ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

45 Požar Anže OZSČ JKRG 67 67

46 Kukovica Marko OZSČ Zagorje 67 67

47 Podržaj Marjan OZSČ Creina Kranj 67 67

48 Božjak Branko ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

49 Jurkas Albin OZSČ Brežice 66 66

50 Aš Marko OZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

51 Lastrič Tomo OZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

52 Butinar Marko OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 65 65

53 Dolničar Stanislav OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 65 65

54 Jarc Ervina ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

55 Triller Ciril OZSČ Ljutomer 64 64

56 Kos Branko OZSČ Ljutomer 64 64

57 Kukovica Damjan OZSČ Zagorje 64 64

58 Memon Miran OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 64 64

59 Tomše Taja ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64
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60 Šoper Darja ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

61 Jurman Slavko ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

62 Žujič Ostoja ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

63 Štrukelj Darko OZSČ Bela krajina 62 62

64 Žujič Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

65 Brečko Andrej ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

66 Mars Aleš ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

67 Šoper Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

68 Galien Marko OZSČ Domžale 59 59

69 Šepic Darko OZSČ JKRG 59 59

70 Šalamon Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

71 Merdanovič Elvis ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

72 Šoper Jakob ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

73 Kovačič Gregor OZSČ Brežice 57 57

74 Kušar Janez OZSČ Domžale 56 56

75 Šulc Matic OZSČ Brežice 54 54

76 Butinar Martin OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 54 54

77 Čučak Boris OZSČ JKRG 53 53

78 Šauperl Zlatko OZSČ Ljutomer 53 53

79 Turk Silvo OZSČ Bela krajina 53 53

80 Vidic Mihael OZSČ Ljubljana 52 52

81 Fabjan Bokal Tina ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

82 Vodopivec Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

83 Jelčič Vasja OZSČ Koper 50 50

84 Zalar Milan OZSČ Pivka 50 50

85 Zalar Rudi OZSČ Pivka 50 50

86 Papič Brane OZSČ Ljubljana 50 50

87 Starc Bojan OZSČ Koper 49 49

88 Bokal Jernej ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

89 Petrovič Jani ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

90 Temnikar Jože OZSČ Dravograd 46 46

91 Vaupetič Stane OZSČ Domžale 46 46

92 Vučilovski Damir ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

93 Bohn Peter OZSČ Brežice 45 45

94 Brečko Robert ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

95 Ploj Jarc Nikolaj ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

96 Vrhunc Luka OZSČ Ljubljana 42 42

97 Leskovar Iztok OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 41 41

98 Savernik Ludvik OZSČ Domžale 40 40

99 Šibilja Lado OZSČ Brežice 39 39

100 Dekleva Rajko OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 39 39

101 Mežnarič Denis OZSČ Koper 38 38

102 Rojc Jožef Združenje Ščit 36 36

103 Vidic Damjan OZSČ Ljubljana 36 36

104 Nemec Igor OZSČ Creina Kranj 36 36

105 Purgar Miran OZSČ Koper 35 35

106 Rota Aleš Združenje Ščit 35 35

107 Urbanija Žiga ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30

108 Lesar Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30

109 Vujovič Marko OZSČ Ljubljana 24 24

110 Štros Miran OZSČ Kamnik Komenda 19 19

111 Kranjc Jože OZSČ Krško 19 19

112 Jurič Mato ZSČ Trbovlje 18 18

113 Krivec Matic OZSČ Ljubljana 17 17

114 Petek Boštjan ZSČ Trbovlje 17 17

115 Lapornik Andrej ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16

116 Vrbančič Uroš OZSČ Ljutomer 13 13

117 Ferjan Nikola OZSČ Brežice 13 13

118 Maslinova Alina OZSČ Brežice 10 10

119 Laznik Jože OZSČ Dravograd 8 8

120 Podobnik Matjaž OZSČ Koper 7 7
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121 Leban Matija OZSČ Koper 1 1



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 21. 9. 2024

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Lavtižar Jožef OZSČ JKRG 87 87

2 Galien Marko OZSČ Domžale 86 86

3 Šauperl Zlatko OZSČ Ljutomer 86 86

4 Verdev Igor ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

5 Ploj Jarc Nikolaj ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

6 Vozel Aljoša ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

7 Vidic Mihael OZSČ Ljubljana 84 84

8 Šoper Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

9 Rota Aleš Združenje Ščit 83 83

10 Balažič Robert OZSČ Lendava 83 83

11 Topole Tomaž OZSČ Kamnik Komenda 82 82

12 Krivec Matic OZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

13 Dekleva Rajko OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 81 81

14 Žujič Ostoja ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

15 Čučak Boris OZSČ JKRG 80 80

16 Kralj Slavko OZSČ Pivka 80 80

17 Carovič Marjan OZSČ Ljutomer 80 80

18 Vrbančič Uroš OZSČ Ljutomer 80 80

19 Kerin Florijan OZSČ Brežice 80 80

20 Gjerek Jože OZSČ Lendava 80 80

21 Podržaj Marjan OZSČ Creina Kranj 80 80

22 Hodnik Klara OZSČ Creina Kranj 80 80

23 Pečaver Janez OZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

24 Memon Miran OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 79 79

25 Dolničar Stanislav OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 79 79

26 Kos Branko OZSČ Ljutomer 78 78

27 Brečko Robert ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

28 Bokal Jernej ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

29 Rojc Jožef Združenje Ščit 77 77

30 Vrhunc Luka OZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

31 Turk Silvo OZSČ Bela krajina 77 77

32 Založnik Sašo OZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

33 Majcen Jožef OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 77 77

34 Merdanovič Elvis ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

35 Prača Zoran OZSČ JKRG 76 76

36 Šentjurc Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

37 Konda Robi OZSČ Bela krajina 75 75

38 Vizovišek Uroš OZSČ JKRG 74 74

39 Triller Ciril OZSČ Ljutomer 74 74

40 Mežnarič Denis OZSČ Koper 73 73

41 Jurkas Albin OZSČ Brežice 73 73

42 Gregorčič David ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

43 Laznik Jože OZSČ Dravograd 71 71

44 Radulovič Stanko OZSČ Brežice 71 71

45 Lapornik Andrej ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

46 Šulc Matic OZSČ Brežice 70 70

47 Kušar Janez OZSČ Domžale 70 70

48 Noč Branko OZSČ Krško 70 70

49 Gonda Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

50 Jovanovič Sašo OZSČ JKRG 69 69

51 Šalamon Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

52 Kodrič Simon ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

53 Papič Brane OZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

54 Višnar Jurij OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 68 68

55 Šepic Darko OZSČ JKRG 67 67

56 Leskovar Iztok OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 67 67

57 Brečko Andrej ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

58 Kovačič Gregor OZSČ Brežice 66 66

59 Rener Boris OZSČ Ljubljana 66 66
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60 Lastrič Tomo OZSČ Ljubljana 66 66

61 Kajtna Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

62 Požar Anže OZSČ JKRG 65 65

63 Tomše Taja ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

64 Jenko Bojan OZSČ Ljubljana 64 64

65 Zmajšek Borut OZSČ Zagorje 64 64

66 Slivšek Branko OZSČ Krško 63 63

67 Leban Matija OZSČ Koper 62 62

68 Kukovica Damjan OZSČ Zagorje 62 62

69 Butinar Marko OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 62 62

70 Vaupetič Stane OZSČ Domžale 61 61

71 Štorman Franc ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

72 Drnovšek Matic ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

73 Ščavničar Jože OZSČ Ljutomer 60 60

74 Jelčič Vasja OZSČ Koper 59 59

75 Nemec Igor OZSČ Creina Kranj 57 57

76 Maslinova Alina OZSČ Brežice 56 56

77 Matko Aleksander OZSČ Dravograd 55 55

78 Štrukelj Darko OZSČ Bela krajina 55 55

79 Kukovica Marko OZSČ Zagorje 54 54

80 Temnikar Jože OZSČ Dravograd 54 54

81 Štros Miran OZSČ Kamnik Komenda 53 53

82 Zalar Milan OZSČ Pivka 52 52

83 Lesar Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

84 Ferjan Nikola OZSČ Brežice 51 51

85 Jarc Ervina ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

86 Butinar Martin OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 50 50

87 Hodnik Mile OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 50 50

88 Fabjan Bokal Tina ZSČ Trbovlje 50 50

89 Savernik Ludvik OZSČ Domžale 49 49

90 Borštnar Janko ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

91 Božjak Branko ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

92 Ceferin Franci ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

93 Lebič Zoran ZSČ Trbovlje 47 47

94 Kovač Uroš ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

95 Zalar Rudi OZSČ Pivka 46 46

96 Starc Bojan OZSČ Koper 46 46

97 Jurman Slavko ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

98 Šoper Darja ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

99 Petrovič Jani ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

100 Šoper Jakob ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

101 Vodopivec Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

102 Šoper Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

103 Bernik Bogataj Borut OZSČ Ljubljana 41 41

104 Kranjc Jože OZSČ Krško 39 39

105 Mars Aleš ZSČ Trbovlje 38 38

106 Belina Sašo OZSČ Ilirska Bistrica 38 38

107 Vučilovski Damir ZSČ Trbovlje 37 37

108 Žujič Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 34 34

109 Skočir Branko OZSČ Ljubljana 34 34

110 Bohn Peter OZSČ Brežice 32 32

111 Hodnik Dejan OZSČ Creina Kranj 28 28

112 Aš Marko OZSČ Ljubljana 28 28

113 Šoba Dejan OZSČ Brežice 26 26

114 Jurič Mato ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

115 Kreslin Štefan OZSČ Lendava 23 23

116 Petek Boštjan ZSČ Trbovlje 22 22

117 Urbanija Žiga ZSČ Trbovlje 22 22

118 Purgar Miran OZSČ Koper 19 19

119 Šibilja Lado OZSČ Brežice 10 10

120 Podobnik Matjaž OZSČ Koper 8 8
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121 Pilpah Gregor OZSČ Zagorje 1 1
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